BIB TOPPER-PUMP - 120V
BEGINNING SERIAL 98074678

BIB-A-3.1-A
9/98

DOC: BIB30004

7641
8-32 x 1/4 SS TRUSS HEAD (4)

10644
4700 RECEPTACLE
RECEPTACLE FACE PLATE <
g g
4978-A
HEAT PAD
g
4693 3
ELEMENT COVER ™
1788
gg\éng SUPPLY 5217
CHROME PLUG
10645
CHECK VALVE
CHROME PLUG

]

COVER PLATE B e
SIDE DISCHARGE \ ‘ w5 1605
4922 RUBBER FOOT
SWITCH - SML ROCKER 10579 W/ HARDWARE
BOTTOM COVER
11062  HEATED TUBE ASSY - FRONT
1069  HOSE CLAMP
5352 PLUG 4673
5355 HEATER - ROPE 18* BAG CONNECTOR

5971 HEATER FRONT ASSEMBLY

SLEEVE - STAINLESS STEEL - FRONT
TUBING - SILICONE BIB TOPPER
HOSE GRIP

11089 HEATED TUBE ASSY - REAR
1069  HOSE CLAMP
5352 PLUG
5356  HEATER - ROPE 26*
5972 HEATER REAR ASSEMBLY

5975-R SLEEVE - STAINLESS STEEL - REAR
TUBING - SILICONE BIB TOPPER
HOSE GRIP

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY
176 MITTEL DRIVE
WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (847)616-6900, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



BIB TOPPER-PUMP - 120V

UPSIDE DOWN VIEW
BEGINNING SERIAL 02062887

2120

BIB-A-3.2-B
06/2002

DOC: BIB30005

— NOT SHOWN
10580
10581

4708 4721

4722

4735 4723 2168

2120 BUSHING - HEYCO

2168 CORD GRIP

4699 TRANSFORMER

4708 SPACER

4715 NIPPLE

4732 PUMP BODY

4735 SPACER

4742 MOTOR

4743 COUPLING CDC PUMP ASSY.

4755 ELBOW - 90 DEGREE

4955 CDC PUMP HEATER

12158 TERMINAL BLOCK
BREAKDOWN OF 4955
5176 THERMOSTAT TYPE J
1658 HEATER TUBULAR

4978-A  HEAT PAD
10640 PUMP FACE PLATE
10483 RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

NOT SHOWN
4721 O RING
4722 SEAL

10580  SS GEAR & SHAFT ASSEMBLY (SHORT)
10581  SS GEAR & SHAFT ASSEMBLY (LONG)

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY
176 MITTEL DRIVE
WOOD DALE, IL 60191

PHONE: (847)616-6900, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



BIB TOPPER - 120V DOC: BIB30007 BIB-A-3.1-C
7/2008

BEGINNING SERIAL 0402 10642
DISPENSING TUBE HSNG
OR AFTER 6/08 5831
10642-S 8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD W/ NYLOK (6)

DISPENSING TUBE HSNG SHORT W
|

0 |

7789

/r #8 STAR LOCKWASHER
14174 PUSH

DECAL
14105
MUSHROOM .
SWITCH : 064
: DISPENSING TUBE
QTOPP’NG  np— N HSNG COVER
COVER PLATE = /
WITH HOLE \D\j\, )|
5831 | aad
8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD (4) ! aad)
0
0
OPTIONAL - NOT SHOWN
12991 DISPENSING BRACKET
10662 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
12534 DECAL-TOPPER
10650 ——
ELEMENT
|
10641 @
DISPENSING TUBE
OR AFTER 6/08
10641-S
DISPENSING TUBE SHORT 1/4 x 20 x 1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT
: =——7779
! < 1/4" SAE FLAT WASHER
: = 7621
! ! 1/4" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER
10649 o a0
CONNECTOR 1/4-20 HEX BOLT
1/4 THIN NUT =l —— 2168
5217 —— CORD GRIP

PLUG -QUICK DISCONNECT

e

5712
PLUG - 4 PIN

10696
TRAY - DIP

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY
176MITTEL DRIVE

WOOD DALE, IL 60191
PHONE: (847)616-6900, (800)228-1885, FAX: (847)616-6970
WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



DOC: DIT30001

DIT-A-3.0-A

DIT - 120V
12/08
BEGINNING SERIAL 0402 106425
DISPENSING TUBE
HOUSING- SHORT 5831
8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD W/ NYLOK (6) ‘
0 |
0
7789
/r #8 STAR LOCKWASHER
14174 @m
DECAL SH
14105
MUSHROOM
o : e
: DISPENSING TUBE
QTOPP’NG  np— N HSNG COVER
COVER PLATE = /
WITH HOLE \D\j\, )|
5831 gad
8-32 x 1/4 SS. TRUSS HEAD (4) a®
0
0
OPTIONAL - NOT SHOWN
12991 DISPENSING BRACKET
10662 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
12534 DECAL-TOPPER
NOT SHOWN
12862-F PUMP
10662 DISPOSABLE 12314 ——
FILTER ELEMENT
|
10641-S @
DISPENSING TUBE
SHORT —_ 9
10656
1/4 x 20 x 1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT
, 1 S——T7779
! = 1/4" SAE FLAT WASHER
! < = 7621
! = 1/4" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER
10649 o 7640
CONNECTOR 1/4-20 HEX BOLT
1/4 THIN NUT = 2168
5217 —— CORD GRIP

PLUG -QUICK DISCONNECT

-

10696
TRAY - DIP

C. CRETORSAND COMPANY
3243 N. CALIFORNIAAVENUE

CHICAGO, IL 60618
PHONE: (773)588-1690, (800)228-1885, FAX: (773)588-2171

WEB SITE: http://www.cretors.com Email: postmaster @ cretors.com



	BIB30004
	BIB30005
	BIB30007
	DIT30001

